
Fill in the gaps

Wonder by Emeli SandÃ©

 I can  (1)________  the night

 I'm not  (2)____________  of thunder

 I am full of light

 I am full of wonder

 I ain't falling under

 I am full of wonder

  (3)____________  our feet might ache

 The world's upon our shoulders

 No way we're  (4)__________  to break

 Because we are full of wonder

 We ain't falling under

 We are full of wonder

 This  (5)__________  is contagious

 Go, go tell  (6)________  neighbours

 Just  (7)__________  out and  (8)________  it on, oh yes

  (9)________  light is contagious

 Go, go  (10)________   (11)________  neighbours

 Just  (12)__________  out and  (13)________  it on, oh yes

  (14)________   (15)__________  is contagious

 Go, go tell  (16)________  neighbours

  (17)________  reach out and pass it on, oh yes

  (18)________  light is contagious

 Go, go tell your neighbours

  (19)________  reach out and pass it on, oh yes

 We ain't falling under

 We are full of wonder

  (20)________  everything  (21)__________  wrong

 And darkness  (22)__________  upon you

  (23)________  try  (24)________  along

  (25)________  is a message from Cabana

 If your heart turns blue

 I want you to remember

 This song is for you

 And you are full of wonder

 We ain't falling under

 We are full of wonder

 We ain't  (26)______________  under

 We are full of wonder
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. beat

2. afraid

3. Though

4. going

5. light

6. your

7. reach

8. pass

9. This

10. tell

11. your

12. reach

13. pass

14. This

15. light

16. your

17. Just

18. This

19. Just

20. When

21. feels

22. falls

23. Just

24. sing

25. This

26. falling
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